
2024 Tournament Sign-Up List

April 6 - Pool 10 at Harpers Ferry City ramp (Catch, record, release)

All contestants NOT PREPAID will receive their boat number in order of their paid entry!

Boat  
No. Team Names

Money 
Status

Big Fish 
Weight

1st Day 
Number 
of Fish Weight Points

Place of 
Finish

Score 
Confirmed 

by Payout $

1 Terry VanLaningham paid 0 0.00 300 12 TB $ club

Al Dietz Paid $192.00

2 Kyle Berger paid 5 20.17 470 4 TB $115.20 # of fish

Bud Jelinek paid 42

3 Tim Ahrens paid 7.63 3rd 5 23.48 490 2 TB $240.00
Total 

weight

Tom Ahrens paid 172.53

4 Carl Holten paid 5 22.56 480 3 TB $153.60
Marty Stuefen paid

5 Doug Bonwell paid 5 18.11 460 5 TB $76.80
Jeremy Geisler paid

6 Scott Schipper paid 2 6.40 410 10 TB
Tony Patterson paid

7 Greg Azbill paid 9.35 1st 5 29.24 500 1 TB $326.40
Grand Rowe paid

8 Greg Dietz Paid 8.84 2nd 1 8.84 430 8 TB $72.00
Cody Dietz Paid 

9 Jordan Tagtow Paid 5 14.46 440 7 TB
Kendal Sickels Paid

10 Jeremy Ruehle Paid 2 4.32 400 11 TB
George Kellner Paid

11
Peyton Groen Paid 6.75 4th 5 17.76 450 6 TB $24.00
Donnie Soash Paid

12 Casey Zimple Paid 2 7.19 420 9 TB
Jay Dietz Paid 

13

14

15

16

17

18



2024 Tournament Sign-Up List

April 6 - Pool 10 at Harpers Ferry City ramp (Catch, record, release)

All contestants NOT PREPAID will receive their boat number in order of their paid entry!

Boat  
No. Team Names

Money 
Status

Big Fish 
Weight

1st Day 
Number 
of Fish Weight Points

Place of 
Finish

Score 
Confirmed 

by Payout $
18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Entry 
fees Prizes 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th

12 $1,200.00 $768.00 $240.00 $230.40 $192.00 $153.60 $115.20 $76.80 $1,200.00
Big Fish 84 72 48 36



2024 Tournament Sign-Up List

April 27 - Clear Lake - McIntosh Woods State Park Ramp (Catch, record, release)

All contestants NOT PREPAID will receive their boat number in order of their paid entry!

Boat  
No. Team Names

Money 
Status

Big Fish 
Weight

1st Day 
Number 
of Fish Weight Points

Place of 
Finish

Score 
Confirmed 

by Payout $

1 Terry VanLaningham paid 0 0 210 21 tb $ club

Al Dietz Paid $416.00

2 Kyle Berger paid 2 5.61 430 8 tb # of fish

Bud Jelinek paid 45

3 Tim Ahrens paid 5 12.65 490 2nd tb $416.00
Total 

weight

Tom Ahrens paid 104.80

4 Carl Holten paid 2 3.06 370 14 tb
Marty Stuefen paid

5 David Murray paid 4.87 
BF4 5 13.19 500 1st tb $577

Jeff Becker paid 

6 Doug Bonwell paid 2 3.81 390 12 tb
Jeremy Geisler paid 

7 Jeff Soash Paid 0 0 210 21 tb
Donnie Soash Paid

8 Jay Dietz Paid 0 0 210 21 tb
Casey Zimple Paid

9 Peyton Groen Paid 0 0 210 21 tb
Luke Walker Paid 

10 Scott Schipper Paid 2 4.26 410 10 tb
Tony Patterson  Paid 

11 Jaymie Bral Paid 7.18 
BF1 1 7.18 470 4th tb $431.60

John Bral Paid

12 Greg Azbill Paid 5 10.52 480 3rd tb $332.80
Grant Rowe Paid

13 Greg Dietz Paid 1 1.32 310 20 tb
Cody Dietz Paid

14 Gerry Buffington Paid 2 4.15 400 11 tb
Kevin Rentz Paid

15 Jeremy Ruehle Paid 0 0 210 21 tb
George Kellner Paid

16 Christopher Scholl Paid 1 2.04 330 18 tb
Levi Scholl Paid

17 Brad Bull Paid 2 2.57 350 16 tb
Braylan Bull Paid 

18 Craig Schmitt Paid 3 5.97 440 7 tb



2024 Tournament Sign-Up List

April 27 - Clear Lake - McIntosh Woods State Park Ramp (Catch, record, release)

All contestants NOT PREPAID will receive their boat number in order of their paid entry!

Boat  
No. Team Names

Money 
Status

Big Fish 
Weight

1st Day 
Number 
of Fish Weight Points

Place of 
Finish

Score 
Confirmed 

by Payout $
18

Shane Havenstrite Paid 
3 5.97 440 7 tb

19 Steve Templeton Paid 2 2.71 360 15 tb
Mark Mahaffey Paid

20 Alex Templeton Paid 4 6.85 460 5th tb
$166.40Mat Rauk Paid

21 Joe Kirk Paid 1 3.25 380 13 tb
Kathy Kirk Paid

22 Ben Hesse Paid 1 1.86 320 19 tb
Michael Lunning Paid

23 Jordan Tagtow Paid 5.04 BF3 2 6.36 450 6 tb $104.00
Jennifer Tagtow Paid 

24 Mark Heggestad Paid 0 0 210 21 tb
Gary Taylor Paid 

25 Mark Hesse Paid 1 2.23 340 17 tb
Tate Hesse Paid

26 Shane Roudabush Paid 5.21 
BF2 1 5.21 420 9 tb $156.00

Travis Petersen Paid

27

28

29

30

Entry 
fees Prizes 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th

26 $2,600.00 $1,664.00 $520.00 $499.20 $416.00 $332.80 $249.60 $166.40 $2,600.00
Big Fish 182 156 104 78



2024 Tournament Sign-Up List

May 18 - Storm Lake - Storm Lake Boat Ramp (Catch, record, release)

All contestants NOT PREPAID will receive their boat number in order of their paid entry!

Boat  
No. Team Names

Money 
Status

Big Fish 
Weight

1st Day 
Number 
of Fish Weight Points

Place of 
Finish

Score 
Confirmed 

by Payout $

1 Terry VanLaningham paid 0 330 9 TB $ club

Greg Dietz Paid $176.00

2 Jay Dietz paid 5 15.2 460 5 TB $70 # of fish

Bud Jelinek paid 35

3 Tim Ahrens paid 4th-4.70 5 19.6 470 4 TB $138.60
Total 

weight

Tom Ahrens paid 143.04

4 Carl Holten paid 3 7.23 430 8 TB
Marty Stuefen paid

5 Gerry Buffington paid

Kevin Rentz paid

6 Jeff Soash Paid 4 10.01 450 6 TB
Donnie Soash Paid

7 Scott Schipper Paid 3 8.33 440 7 TB
Tony Patterson Paid

8 Jordan Tagtow Paid 3rd-6.55 5 23.62 480 3 TB $184.80
Kendal Sickels Paid

9 Jeremy Ruehle Paid 2nd-7.41 5 30.79 500 1 TB $277.20
Jim George Paid 

10 Nick Bradley Paid

Heath Bradley Paid 

11 Steve Templeton Paid 1st-8.10 5 28.26 490 2 TB $253.00
Mark Mahaffey Paid 

12

13

14

15

16



16

17

18

19

20

Entry 
fees Prizes 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th

11 $1,100.00 $704.00 $220.00 $211.20 $176.00 $140.80 $105.60 $70.40 $1,100.00
Big Fish 77 66 44 33



2024 Tournament Sign-Up List

June 1- Pool 4 - Pepin Pickle Factory Ramp (Catch, record, release)

All contestants NOT PREPAID will receive their boat number in order of their paid entry!

Boat  
No. Team Names

Money 
Status

Day 1 
Big Fish 
Weight

1st Day 
Number 
of Fish Weight Points

Place of 
Finish

Score 
Confirmed 

by Payout $

1 Terry VanLaningham paid 1 1.95 410 10 TB $ club

Greg Dietz Paid $176.00

2 Kyle Berger paid 4 13.57 460 5 TB $70.40 # of fish

Bud Jelinek paid 44

3 Tim Ahrens paid 8.84 
2nd. 5 26.84 500 1 TB $277.20

Total 
weight

Tom Ahrens paid 136.38

4 Carl Holten paid 5 13.49 450 6 TB

Marty Stuefen paid

5 Jared Honermann Paid 0 TB

Scott Sides Paid

6 Grant Rowe Paid 4.22 
4th. 5 13.6 470 4 TB $138.60

Greg Azbill Paid

7 Scott Schipper Paid 5 10.72 440 7 TB

Tony Patterson Paid

8 Jordan Tagtow Paid 4.87 
3rd. 5 14.07 480 3 TB $184.80

Kendal Sickels Paid

9 Hunter Fortney Paid 11.03 
1st. 5 24.44 490 2 TB $253.00

Brianna Fortney Paid

10 Brady Barker Paid 4 7.71 420 9 TB

Jay Dietz Paid

11 Jeff Soash Paid 5 9.99 430 8 TB

Sue Soash Paid 

12

13

14

15



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Entry 
fees Prizes 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th

11 $1,100.00 $704.00 $220.00 $211.20 $176.00 $140.80 $105.60 $70.40 $1,100.00
Big Fish 77 66 44 33



2024 Tournament Sign-Up List
September 21 - Okoboji - Highway 9 Ramp (Catch, record, release)

All contestants NOT PREPAID will receive their boat number in order of their paid entry!

Boat  
No. Team Names

Money 
Status

Day 1 
Big Fish 
Weight

1st Day 
Number 
of Fish Weight Points

Place of 
Finish

Score 
Confirmed 

by
Payout = 

$

1 Terry VanLaningham paid 0.00 0 0 370 DS $57.60 $ club

Al Dietz Paid $144.00

2 Bud Jelinek Paid 0 0 0 370 DS # of fish

Kyle Berger Paid 13

3 Greg Azbill Paid 5.57 2 9.21 470 4 DS $140.40

Total 
weight

Grant Rowe Paid 54.98

4 Heath Bradley Paid 4.22 5 15.5 490 2 DS $171.00

Nick Bradley Paid

5 Jordan Tagtow paid 5.21 3 11.85 480 3 DS $151.20

Kendal Sickles paid

6 Peyton Groen Paid 0 370 DS

Jay Dietz Paid

7 David Stumma Paid 0 DS

Dean Stumma Paid 

8 Logan Lyon Paid 7.41 3 18.42 500 1 DS $235.80

Daniel Vega Paid

9 Jeff Soash Paid 0.00 370 DS

Donnie Soash Paid

10

11

12

13

14

15



2024 Tournament Sign-Up List
September 21 - Okoboji - Highway 9 Ramp (Catch, record, release)

All contestants NOT PREPAID will receive their boat number in order of their paid entry!

Boat  
No. Team Names

Money 
Status

Day 1 
Big Fish 
Weight

1st Day 
Number 
of Fish Weight Points

Place of 
Finish

Score 
Confirmed 

by
Payout = 

$

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Entry 
fees Prizes 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th

9 $900.00 $576.00 $180.00 $172.80 $144.00 $115.20 $86.40 $57.60 $900.00



2024 Tournament Sign-Up List
September 21 - Okoboji - Highway 9 Ramp (Catch, record, release)

All contestants NOT PREPAID will receive their boat number in order of their paid entry!

Boat  
No. Team Names

Money 
Status

Day 1 
Big Fish 
Weight

1st Day 
Number 
of Fish Weight Points

Place of 
Finish

Score 
Confirmed 

by
Payout = 

$
Big Fish 63 54 36 27



2024 Tournament Sign-Up List
November 2 - Pool 9 - Black Hawk Park COE Ramp (Catch, record, release)

All contestants NOT PREPAID will receive their boat number in order of their paid entry!

Boat  
No. Team Names

Money 
Status

Day 1 
Big Fish 
Weight

1st Day 
Number 
of Fish Weight Points

Place of 
Finish

Score 
Confirmed 

by
Payout = 

$

1 Terry VanLaningham paid 0.00 $ club

$168.00

2 Kyle Berger paid 1 1.69 420 9th. T.B # of fish

Bud Jelinek paid 42

3 Tim Ahrens paid 5 18.1 470 4th. T.B. $100.80

Total 
weight

Tom Ahrens paid 147.07

4 Carl Holten paid 5 13.04 440 7th. T.B.

Marty Stuefen paid

5 Greg Azbill Paid  7.41 
3rd.. 5 26.1 500 1st. T.B. $243.60

Grant Rowe Paid

6 Jordan Tagtow Paid 5 11.58 430 8th. T.B.

Kendal Sickels Paid

7 Kirk Vorwald Paid 5 14.04 450 6th. T.B.

Mike Goltz Paid 

8 Jay Dietz Paid 1 1.46 410 10th. T.B.

Al Dietz Paid 

9 Doug Bonwell Paid 8.59 2nd. 5 21.16 480 3rd. T.B. $197.40

Jeremy Geisler Paid 

10 Matt Ostricki Paid 9.09 1st. 5 22.73 490 2nd. T.B. $241.50

Tony Ostricki Paid

11 Peyton Groen Paid 6.14 4th. 5 17.17 460 5th. T.B. $98.70

Donnie Soash Paid 

12

13

14

15



2024 Tournament Sign-Up List
November 2 - Pool 9 - Black Hawk Park COE Ramp (Catch, record, release)

All contestants NOT PREPAID will receive their boat number in order of their paid entry!

Boat  
No. Team Names

Money 
Status

Day 1 
Big Fish 
Weight

1st Day 
Number 
of Fish Weight Points

Place of 
Finish

Score 
Confirmed 

by
Payout = 

$15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Entry 
fees Prizes 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Club



2024 Tournament Sign-Up List
November 2 - Pool 9 - Black Hawk Park COE Ramp (Catch, record, release)

All contestants NOT PREPAID will receive their boat number in order of their paid entry!

Boat  
No. Team Names

Money 
Status

Day 1 
Big Fish 
Weight

1st Day 
Number 
of Fish Weight Points

Place of 
Finish

Score 
Confirmed 

by
Payout = 

$
21 $1,050.00 $672.00 $210.00 $201.60 $168.00 $134.40 $100.80 $67.20 $1,050.00

Big Fish 73.5 63 42 31.5


