April 6 - Pool 10 at Harpers Ferry City ramp (Catch, record, release)

All contestants NOT PREPAID will receive their boat number in order of their paid entry!

	All contestants No	OT PREPA	ID will red	ceive their	<mark>r boat nu</mark>	mber in o	rder of the	eir paid ent	ry!	
Boat No.	Team Names	Money Status	Big Fish Weight	1st Day Number of Fish	Weight	Points	Place of Finish	Score Confirmed by	Payout \$	
1	Terry VanLaningham	paid		0	0.00	300	12	тв		\$ club
	Al Dietz	Paid			0.00	300	12	16		\$192
2	Kyle Berger	paid		5	20.17	470	4	тв	\$115.20	# of t
	Bud Jelinek	paid			20.17	470	7	1.5	\$110.20	42
3	Tim Ahrens	paid	7.63 3rd	5	23.48	490	2	тв	\$240.00	Tota weig
Ü	Tom Ahrens	paid	7.00 014		20.40	130	_	,,,	Ψ2-10.00	172.
4	Carl Holten	paid		5	22.56	480	3	тв	\$153.60	
	Marty Stuefen	paid							V.00.00	
5	Doug Bonwell	paid		5	18.11	460	5	тв	\$76.80	
Ŭ	Jeremy Geisler	paid							47 0.00	
6	Scott Schipper	paid		2	6.40	410	10	тв		
	Tony Patterson	paid		_	0.10					
7	Greg Azbill	paid	9.35 1st	5	29.24	500	1	тв	\$326.40	
,	Grand Rowe	paid	0.00 150		20.24	000	•	,,,	ψ020.40	
8	Greg Dietz	Paid	8.84 2nd	1	8.84	430	8	тв	\$72.00	
	Cody Dietz	Paid	0.012.00	•	0.0.				V. 2.00	
9	Jordan Tagtow	Paid		5	14.46	440	7	тв		
-	Kendal Sickels	Paid					•			
10	Jeremy Ruehle	Paid		2	4.32	400	11	тв		
	George Kellner	Paid		_						
11	Peyton Groen	Paid	6.75 4th	5	17.76	450	6	тв	\$24.00	
	Donnie Soash	Paid	0.1.0 1						V=	
12	Casey Zimple	Paid		2	7.19	420	9	тв		
	Jay Dietz	Paid		_	1110					
13			1							
14			_							
15			-							
16			-							
17			_							
12										

2024 Tournament Sign-Up List April 6 - Pool 10 at Harpers Ferry City ramp (Catch, record, release) All contestants NOT PREPAID will receive their boat number in order of their paid entry! 1st Day Score Boat Money **Big Fish** Number Place of Confirmed No. **Team Names** Status Weight of Fish Weight **Points** Finish by Payout \$ 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29										
		Entry fees	Prizes		1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	
	12	\$1,200.00	\$768.00	\$240.00	\$230.40	\$192.00	\$153.60	\$115.20	\$76.80 \$1,200.0	C
				Ria Fish	84	72	48	36		

April 27 - Clear Lake - McIntosh Woods State Park Ramp (Catch, record, release)

All contestants NOT PREPAID will receive their boat number in order of their paid entry!

	Air contestants			1st Day		lamber in	Cruci or c	Score		
oat		Money	Big Fish	Number			Place of	Confirmed		
No.	Team Names	Status	Weight	of Fish	Weight	Points	Finish	by	Payout \$	
1	Terry VanLaningham	paid	1	0	0	210	21	tb		\$ cl
	Al Dietz	Paid								\$4
2	Kyle Berger	paid	-	2	5.61	430	8	tb		# 0
	Bud Jelinek	paid								ļ ,
3	Tim Ahrens	paid	1	5	12.65	490	2nd	tb	\$416.00	w
	Tom Ahrens	paid								10
4	Carl Holten	paid		2	3.06	370	14	tb		
	Marty Stuefen	paid								_
5	David Murray	paid	4.87	5	13.19	500	1st	tb	\$577	
	Jeff Becker	paid	BF4						,,,,,	
6	Doug Bonwell	paid		2	3.81	390	12	tb		
	Jeremy Geisler	paid		_	0.01					
7	Jeff Soash	Paid		0	0	210	21	tb		
,	Donnie Soash	Paid				210	21	to		
8	Jay Dietz	Paid		0	0	210	21	tb		
0	Casey Zimple	Paid				210	21	lib.		
9	Peyton Groen	Paid		0	0	210	21	tb		
9	Luke Walker	Paid		"	"	210	21	l lb		
10	Scott Schipper	Paid			4.00	440	40	415		
10	Tony Patterson	Paid]	2	4.26	410	10	tb		
,,	Jaymie Bral	Paid	7.18	4	7.40	470	441-	41.	0.404.00	
11	John Bral	Paid	BF1	1	7.18	470	4th	tb	\$431.60	
	Greg Azbill	Paid		_	40.50	400	01	41.	****	
12	Grant Rowe	Paid	1	5	10.52	480	3rd	tb	\$332.80	
4.0	Greg Dietz	Paid			4.00	040	00			
13	Cody Dietz	Paid		1	1.32	310	20	tb		
	Gerry Buffington	Paid			4	465	4.	4.		
14	Kevin Rentz	Paid	1	2	4.15	400	11	tb		
	Jeremy Ruehle	Paid								1
15	George Kellner	Paid	1	0	0	210	21	tb		
	Christopher Scholl	Paid								1
16	Levi Scholl	Paid	†	1	2.04	330	18	tb		
	Brad Bull									1
17	Braylan Bull	Paid	†	2	2.57	350	16	tb		
	Craig Schmitt	Paid Paid			5 97	440	7			1

April 27 - Clear Lake - McIntosh Woods State Park Ramp (Catch, record, release)

Boat		Money	Big Fish	1st Day Number			Place of	Score Confirmed	, .	
No.	Team Names	Status	Weight	of Fish	Weight	Points 440	Finish	by	Payout \$	
18	Shane Havenstrite	Paid		3	ວ.ອັ <i>ເ</i>	440	,	τύ	, .	İ
40	Steve Templeton	Paid		•	0.74	000	45	41-		
19	Mark Mahaffey	Paid		2	2.71	360	15	tb		
20	Alex Templeton	Paid		4	6.85	460	5th	tb		
	Mat Rauk	Paid		•	0.00	400	ou.	2	\$166.40	
21	Joe Kirk	Paid		1	3.25	380	13	tb		
	Kathy Kirk	Paid		•	0.20					
22	Ben Hesse	Paid		1	1.86	320	19	tb		
	Michael Lunning	Paid		<u>-</u>						
23	Jordan Tagtow	Paid	5.04 BF3	2	6.36	450	6	tb	\$104.00	
	Jennifer Tagtow	Paid					-		,	
24	Mark Heggestad	Paid		0	0	210	21	tb		
	Gary Taylor	Paid								
25	Mark Hesse	Paid		1	2.23	340	17	tb		
	Tate Hesse	Paid								
26	Shane Roudabush	Paid	5.21	1	5.21	420	9	tb	\$156.00	
	Travis Petersen	Paid	BF2						-	
27										
28										
29										
30										
		Entry	Prizes		1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	
	26	fees \$2,600.00	\$1,664.00	\$520.00	\$499.20	\$416.00	\$332.80	\$249.60	\$166.40	\$
		,		Big Fish	182	156	104	78		

May 18 - Storm Lake - Storm Lake Boat Ramp (Catch, record, release)

All contestants NOT PREPAID will receive their boat number in order of their paid entry!

Boat No.	Team Names	Money Status	Big Fish Weight	1st Day Number of Fish	Weight	Points	Place of Finish	Score Confirmed	Payout \$	
NO.			weight	OI FISH	vveigni	Politis	FIIIISII	by	Payout 3	
1	Terry VanLaningham	paid			0	330	9	ТВ		\$ club
	Greg Dietz	Paid								\$176.00
2	Jay Dietz	paid		5	15.2	460	5	ТВ	\$70	# of fish
	Bud Jelinek	paid								35 Total
3	Tim Ahrens	paid	4th-4.70	5	19.6	470	4	ТВ	\$138.60	weight
	Tom Ahrens	paid								143.04
4	Carl Holten	paid		3	7.23	430	8	ТВ		
	Marty Stuefen	paid								-
- 5	Gerry Buffington	paid								
	Kevin Rentz	paid								
6	Jeff Soash	Paid		4	10.01	450	6	ТВ		
	Donnie Soash	Paid		•		-100				
7	Scott Schipper	Paid		3	8.33	440	7	ТВ		
1	Tony Patterson	Paid		3	0.55	440	'	IB		
8	Jordan Tagtow	Paid	3rd-6.55	5	00.00	480	3	ТВ	¢404.00	
0	Kendal Sickels	Paid	3ru-6.55	5	23.62	460	3	IB	\$184.80	
	Jeremy Ruehle	Paid	0 1 7 44	_	00.70	500		TD	*077.00	
9	Jim George	Paid	2nd-7.41	5	30.79	500	1	ТВ	\$277.20	
	Nick Bradley	Paid								
10	Heath Bradley	Paid								
	Steve Templeton									-
11		Paid	1st-8.10	5	28.26	490	2	ТВ	\$253.00	
	Mark Mahaffey	Paid								_
12										
13										
										_
14										
15										
16										

10		1	1	l I		I	I	l I	l	I I
										·
17										
18										
10										
19										
00										
20										
										1
		Entry fees	Prizes		1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	
	11	\$1,100.00	\$704.00	\$220.00	\$211.20	\$176.00	\$140.80	\$105.60	\$70.40	\$1,100.00
				Big Fish	77	66	44	33		

June 1- Pool 4 - Pepin Pickle Factory Ramp (Catch, record, release)

All contestants NOT PREPAID will receive their boat number in order of their paid entry!

Boat No.	Team Names	Money Status	Day 1 Big Fish Weight	1st Day Number of Fish	Weight	Points	Place of Finish	Score Confirmed by	Payout \$	
1	Terry VanLaningham	paid		1	1.95	410	10	ТВ		\$ club
	Greg Dietz	Paid								\$176.00
2	Kyle Berger	paid		4	13.57	460	5	ТВ	\$70.40	# of fish
	Bud Jelinek Tim Ahrens	paid paid	8.84							44 Total weight
3	Tom Ahrens	paid	2nd.	5	26.84	500	1	ТВ	\$277.20	136.38
4	Carl Holten	paid		E	12.40	450	6	ТВ		100.00
4	Marty Stuefen	paid		5	13.49	450	0	16		
5	Jared Honermann	Paid				0		ТВ		
	Scott Sides	Paid								
6	Grant Rowe	Paid	4.22 4th.	5	13.6	470	4	ТВ	\$138.60	
	Greg Azbill	Paid	401.							
7	Scott Schipper	Paid		5	10.72	440	7	тв		
	Tony Patterson	Paid								
8	Jordan Tagtow	Paid	4.87 3rd.	5	14.07	480	3	ТВ	\$184.80	
	Kendal Sickels	Paid								
9	Hunter Fortney	Paid	11.03 1st.	5	24.44	490	2	ТВ	\$253.00	
	Brianna Fortney	Paid								
10	Brady Barker Jay Dietz	Paid Paid		4	7.71	420	9	ТВ		
	Jeff Soash	Paid		_	0.00	400				
11	Sue Soash	Paid		5	9.99	430	8	ТВ		
12										
13										
14										
15			J							

15		 -	,	,				, ,		
10										
										·
16										-
17										
18										
10										
										·
19										
20										
21										
4 I										
										'
22										
23										
24										
										·
25										
26										
27										
										·
28										
29										
		Entr.								
		Entry fees	Prizes		1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	
	11	\$1,100.00	\$704.00	\$220.00 Big Fish	\$211.20 77	\$176.00 66	\$140.80 44	\$105.60 33	\$70.40	\$1,100.00
				וופו ו פום	11	00	77	JJ		

September 21 - Okoboji - Highway 9 Ramp (Catch, record, release)

	All contestants NOT P	REPAID w	vill receiv	e their bo	at numbe	er in order	of their p	aid entry!		
Boat No.	Team Names	Money Status	Day 1 Big Fish Weight	1st Day Number of Fish	Weight	Points	Place of Finish	Score Confirmed by	Payout =	
1	Terry VanLaningham	paid	0.00	0	0	370		DS	\$57.60	\$ club
	Al Dietz	Paid								\$144.00
2	Bud Jelinek	Paid	- 0	0	0	370		DS		# of fish
	Kyle Berger	Paid								13
3	Greg Azbill	Paid	5.57	2	9.21	470	4	DS	\$140.40	Total weight
	Grant Rowe	Paid								54.98
4	Heath Bradley	Paid	4.22	5	15.5	490	2	DS	\$171.00	
	Nick Bradley	Paid								
5	Jordan Tagtow	paid	5.21	3	11.85	480	3	DS	\$151.20	
	Kendal Sickles	paid								
6	Peyton Groen	Paid	0			370		DS		
	Jay Dietz	Paid								
7	David Stumma	Paid	1			0		DS		
	Dean Stumma	Paid								
8	Logan Lyon	Paid	7.41	3	18.42	500	1	DS	\$235.80	
	Daniel Vega	Paid								
9	Jeff Soash	Paid	0.00			370		DS		
	Donnie Soash	Paid								
10										
11										
12			<u> </u> -							
12										
13										
14										
15										
- 10										

September 21 - Okoboji - Highway 9 Ramp (Catch, record, release)

All contestants NOT PREPAID will receive their boat number in order of their paid entry!										
Boat No.	Team Names	Money Status	Day 1 Big Fish Weight	1st Day Number of Fish	Weight	Points	Place of Finish	Score Confirmed by	Payout =	
16										
17										
18										
19										
20										
21 -										
22										
23										
24										
25										
26										
27										
28										
29										
		Entry fees	Prizes		1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	
	9	\$900.00	\$576.00	\$180.00	\$172.80	\$144.00	\$115.20	\$86.40	\$57.60	\$900.00

	2	2 <mark>024 To</mark>	<mark>urnam</mark>	<mark>ent Sig</mark>	<mark>n-Up L</mark>	.ist						
	September 21 - Okoboji - Highway 9 Ramp (Catch, record, release)											
	All contestants NOT F	REPAID v	vill receiv	e their bo	at numbe	er in order	of their p	oaid entry!				
Boat		Money	Day 1 Big Fish	1st Day Number			Place of	Score Confirmed	Payout =			
No.	No. Team Names Status Weight of Fish Weight Points Finish by											
	Big Fish 63 54 36 27											

November 2 - Pool 9 - Black Hawk Park COE Ramp (Catch, record, release)

Boat No.	Team Names	Money Status	Day 1 Big Fish Weight	1st Day Number of Fish	Weight	Points	Place of Finish	Score Confirmed by	Payout = \$	
1	Terry VanLaningham	paid	0.00							\$ club \$168.00
2	Kyle Berger Bud Jelinek	paid		1	1.69	420	9th.	T.B		# of fish
3	Tim Ahrens Tom Ahrens	paid		5	18.1	470	4th.	T.B.	\$100.80	Total weight
4	Carl Holten Marty Stuefen	paid		5	13.04	440	7th.	T.B.		147.07
5	Greg Azbill Grant Rowe	Paid Paid	7.41 3rd	5	26.1	500	1st.	T.B.	\$243.60	
6	Jordan Tagtow Kendal Sickels	Paid Paid		5	11.58	430	8th.	T.B.		
7	Kirk Vorwald Mike Goltz	Paid Paid		5	14.04	450	6th.	T.B.		
8	Jay Dietz Al Dietz	Paid Paid		1	1.46	410	10th.	T.B.		
9	Doug Bonwell Jeremy Geisler	Paid Paid	8.59 2nd.	5	21.16	480	3rd.	T.B.	\$197.40	
10	Matt Ostricki Tony Ostricki	Paid Paid	9.09 1st.	5	22.73	490	2nd.	T.B.	\$241.50	
11	Peyton Groen Donnie Soash	Paid Paid	6.14 4th.	5	17.17	460	5th.	T.B.	\$98.70	
12	20mile Coddii	1 alu								
13										
14										
15										

November 2 - Pool 9 - Black Hawk Park COE Ramp (Catch, record, release)

	All contestants NOT PREPAID will receive their boat number in order of their paid entry!									
Boat No.	Team Names	Money Status	Day 1 Big Fish Weight	1st Day Number of Fish	Weight	Points	Place of Finish	Score Confirmed by	Payout =	
16										
17										
18										
19										
20										
22										
23										
24										
25										
26										
27										
28										
29		Entry fees	Prizes		1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	Club

2024 Tournament Sign-Up List										
	November 2 - Pool 9 - Black Hawk Park COE Ramp (Catch, record, release)									
	All contestants NOT PREPAID will receive their boat number in order of their paid entry!									
			Day 1	1st Day				Score		
Boat		Money	Big Fish	Number			Place of	Confirmed	Payout =	
No.	Team Names	Status	Weight	of Fish	Weight	Points	Finish	by	\$	
	21	\$1,050.00	\$672.00	\$210.00	\$201.60	\$168.00	\$134.40	\$100.80	\$67.20	\$1,050.00
				Big Fish	73.5	63	42	31.5		